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Cupo Original

CUIT RAZON SOCIAL
YPF m3 
EuroIII

YPF m3 EuroV
SHELL m3 

EuroIII
AXION m3 

EuroIII
AXION m3 

EuroV
PAMPA m3 

EuroIII
 TOTAL M3 

30-70886659-4 20 DE JULIO S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-71401286-6 9 DE JULIO S.R.L. 0,6 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,6

33-65973590-9 ALBUS S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 24,0 10,5 0,0 34,5

30-54627266-0 ANTONIO BUTTINI E HIJOS SRL 79,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 79,5

30-70946672-7 CHITO SRL 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-70982776-2 COMPAÑIA BELGRANO S.A. 22,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 22,0

33-54662883-9 COOP.AN.TTE.AU.PRO.SER.INT.C.A.T.A.INT.L 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

20-10350017-7 CORTEZ,SIXTO NICOLAS 2,4 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2,4

20-11964962-6 DE OLIVEIRA ARI 11,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 11,5

30-67202711-6 DI-CE TOURS S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

33-70873647-9 EL CHAQUEÑO S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-67233724-7 EL LUCERO S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

33-71031597-9 EMPRESA DE TRANSPORTES 13 DE NOVIEMBRE S.A. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-70833545-9 EMPRESA M.HORIANSKI S.R.L. 70,5 17,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 88,0

30-68739016-0 EVELIA S.A. 10,5 2,1 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 12,6

33-62854085-9 EXPRESO EMPALME LOBOS S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 17,5 17,5

30-71456570-9 EXPRESO MOCONA S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-70848882-4 FEDERICO S.R.L. 11,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 11,5

20-11568647-0 FLORES PABLO 1,2 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 1,2

20-08040249-0 HIDALGO RAFAEL 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

23-32027035-9 HOFFMAN ERNESTO ANDRES 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-70858439-4 LUMASA S.A. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

27-06507877-0 MARQUEZ NILDA NOEMI 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-70925180-1 MC BUSES S.R.L. 2,2 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2,2

30-99905792-2 MUNICIPALIDAD DE SAN FRANCISCO 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

33-71214661-9 NEVADOS DE AMBATO S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

27-26325606-4 NIENSZON ELISA INES 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-70764510-1 PANAHOLMA S.R.L. 42,0 24,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 66,0

20-10975812-5 PEREIRA OSCAR HUGO 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

20-14785160-0 PIOLI CARLOS HUGO 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-71338710-6 RENATA S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

20-24751001-0 SCHNEIDER HECTOR CESAR JAVIER 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

33-71164392-9 TRANSPORTE COMARCAL SRL 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-71081407-0 TRANSPORTE URKUPIÑA S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-71130054-2 TRANSPORTES DEL ESTE S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-69814862-0 TRANSPORTES URBANOS DE MONTECARLO S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-54627327-6 TTES GENERAL BARTOLOME MITRE S.R.L. 6,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 6,5

30-71185574-9 ZENITRAM SAN LUIS S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

20-21315341-3 ZUTARA MANUEL VICTOR 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

Total: 260,4 43,6 0,0 24,0 10,5 17,5 356,0



Cupo Rectificado

CUIT RAZON SOCIAL
YPF m3 
EuroIII

YPF m3 EuroV
SHELL m3 

EuroIII
AXION m3 

EuroIII
AXION m3 

EuroV
PAMPA m3 

EuroIII
 TOTAL M3 

30-70886659-4 20 DE JULIO S.R.L. 8,9 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 8,9

30-71401286-6 9 DE JULIO S.R.L. 4,1 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 4,1

33-65973590-9 ALBUS S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 43,5 14,0 0,0 57,5

30-54627266-0 ANTONIO BUTTINI E HIJOS SRL 92,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 92,5

30-70946672-7 CHITO SRL 4,2 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 4,2

30-70982776-2 COMPAÑIA BELGRANO S.A. 23,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 23,5

33-54662883-9 COOP.AN.TTE.AU.PRO.SER.INT.C.A.T.A.INT.L 150,0 11,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 161,0

20-10350017-7 CORTEZ,SIXTO NICOLAS 2,4 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2,4

20-11964962-6 DE OLIVEIRA ARI 12,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 12,0

30-67202711-6 DI-CE TOURS S.R.L. 71,5 13,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 85,0

33-70873647-9 EL CHAQUEÑO S.R.L. 3,1 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 3,1

30-67233724-7 EL LUCERO S.R.L. 4,6 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 4,6

33-71031597-9 EMPRESA DE TRANSPORTES 13 DE NOVIEMBRE S.A. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 7,5 7,5

30-70833545-9 EMPRESA M.HORIANSKI S.R.L. 74,5 17,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 92,0

30-68739016-0 EVELIA S.A. 42,0 2,1 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 44,1

33-62854085-9 EXPRESO EMPALME LOBOS S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 20,5 20,5

30-71456570-9 EXPRESO MOCONA S.R.L. 3,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 3,5

30-70848882-4 FEDERICO S.R.L. 12,0 0,2 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 12,2

20-11568647-0 FLORES PABLO 5,2 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 5,2

20-08040249-0 HIDALGO RAFAEL 0,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,5

23-32027035-9 HOFFMAN ERNESTO ANDRES 2,4 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2,4

30-70858439-4 LUMASA S.A. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 31,5 31,5

27-06507877-0 MARQUEZ NILDA NOEMI 1,1 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 1,1

30-70925180-1 MC BUSES S.R.L. 2,2 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2,2

30-99905792-2 MUNICIPALIDAD DE SAN FRANCISCO 0,0 0,0 0,0 20,5 0,0 0,0 20,5

33-71214661-9 NEVADOS DE AMBATO S.R.L. 2,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2,5

27-26325606-4 NIENSZON ELISA INES 3,4 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 3,4

30-70764510-1 PANAHOLMA S.R.L. 82,5 40,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 122,5

20-10975812-5 PEREIRA OSCAR HUGO 1,9 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 1,9

20-14785160-0 PIOLI CARLOS HUGO 1,9 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 1,9

30-71338710-6 RENATA S.R.L. 11,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 11,0

20-24751001-0 SCHNEIDER HECTOR CESAR JAVIER 0,2 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,2

33-71164392-9 TRANSPORTE COMARCAL SRL 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 3,7 3,7

30-71081407-0 TRANSPORTE URKUPIÑA S.R.L. 79,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 79,0

30-71130054-2 TRANSPORTES DEL ESTE S.R.L. 3,4 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 3,4

30-69814862-0 TRANSPORTES URBANOS DE MONTECARLO S.R.L. 8,4 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 8,4

30-54627327-6 TTES GENERAL BARTOLOME MITRE S.R.L. 154,5 18,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 172,5

30-71185574-9 ZENITRAM SAN LUIS S.R.L. 7,6 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 7,6

20-21315341-3 ZUTARA MANUEL VICTOR 8,7 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 8,7

Total: 885,2 102,3 0,0 64,0 14,0 63,2 1.128,7

Diferencia: 624,8 58,7 0,0 40,0 3,5 45,7 772,7


